Dea Diana S

SKU: 220

CRI

CCT

Chromaticity tolerance

Elclass

Housing material
IP rating
Lifetime

Light source

Light source energy
class

Light source identifier
Luminaire color
Luminaire dimension
Mains voltage
Nominal fV (V)
Nominal fA (mA)
Optic

Power supply
Reflector color

System efficiency

System power
Warranty
Product tags

Light Color CCT

When you want to go subtle, you have to go trimless. The
Dea Diana, named after the moon goddess, offers a whole
new lighting experience. The deep module, elegant looks
and endless range of applications guarantee a refined look.
Choose for a black or white housing and simply add a
reflector in the colour of your choice. The standard
installation frame is single, but you can choose also for a duo,
triple, quadruple or quadruple square application. On
request available in 24°.

20

2700K, 4000K, 3000K

3 MacAdam

Class Il

Aluminum Die Cast

P20

50000h

927 (2700K / CRI90), 940 (4000K / CRI90), 930 (3000K / CRI90)

F, E

CLUO028-1204C4-273H5M3-F1, CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-F1, CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-F1
Black, White

@130x74mm

N/A

332V

250mA

Reflector

Separate Available

White, Black High Gloss, Silver High Gloss, Black Matt, Copper, Gold, Chrome

80Im/W, 83Im/W, 82Im/W, 79Im/W, 91lm/W, 90Im/W, 86Im/W, 77Im/W, 76im/W, 72Im/W, 85Im/W,
84Im/W, 89Im/W

10.5W
5Y
Trimless

2700, 4000, 3000

Telefon

Adress




Power (W) 8.5W

Lumen 840 Im, 870 Im, 860 Im, 830 Im, 960 Im, 950 Im, 900 Im, 810 Im, 800 Im, 760 Im, 890 Im, 880 Im, 940 Im,
930 Im

I.Edl.ab Ardrress . Telefon




Variationer

SKU

220DB92740WHO00

220DB94040BG0O0

220DB93040BG00

220DB92740BG0O0

220DB94040SG00

220DB93040SG00

220DB92740SG0O0

220DW94040BMO0O

220DW93040BMO0O0O

220DW92740BM0O0O

220DW94040C0O00

220DW93040C0O00

220DW92740C0O00

220DW94040G0O00

220DW93040G0O00

220DW92740G0O00

220DW94040CHOO

220DW93040CHO0

220DW92740CHOO

220DW94040WHOO

220DW93040WHOO

220DW92740WHOO

220DB94040BMO0O

220DB93040BM0O0O

220DB92740BM00

220DB94040C0O00

220DB93040C0O00

220DB92740C0O00

220DB94040G0O00

220DB93040G0O00

220DW94040BG00O

220DW93040BG00

220DW92740BG0O0

CccT

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

2700K

Light source
927 (2700K /
CRI90)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI90)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

Light source energy
class

Light source identifier
CLUO028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

Luminaire

color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

Reflector color

White

Black High

Gloss

Black High
Gloss

Black High
Gloss

Silver High
Gloss

Silver High
Gloss

Silver High

Gloss

Black Matt

Black Matt

Black Matt

Copper

Copper

Copper

Gold

Gold

Gold

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

White

White

White

Black Matt

Black Matt

Black Matt

Copper

Copper

Copper

Gold

Gold

Black High

Gloss

Black High
Gloss

Black High
Gloss

System

efficiency

80Im/W

83Im/wW

82Im/wW

79Im/W

9llm/W

90Im/W

86Im/W

77Im/W

76lm/W

72Im/W

85Im/wW

84Im/wW

80Im/W

85lm/wW

84Im/wW

80Im/wW

90Im/W

89Im/W

85Im/wW

85Im/wW

84Im/W

80Im/W

77Im/W

76lm/wW

72lm/W

85Im/wW

84Im/W

80Im/W

85Im/wW

84Im/W

83Im/wW

82Im/wW

79Im/W

Light Color

ccT

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

4000

3000

2700

Telefon

Lumen

840 Im

870Im

860 Im

830Im

960 Im

950 Im

900 Im

810 Im

800 Im

760 Im

890 Im

880 Im

840 1Im

890 Im

880 Im

840 Im

940 Im

930 Im

890 Im

890 Im

880 Im

840 1Im

810 Im

800 Im

760 Im

890 Im

880 Im

840 1Im

890 Im

880 Im

870 Im

860 Im

8301Im




220DW94040SG00

220DB92740G0O00

220DB94040CHO0

220DB93040CHO0

220DB92740CHO0

220DB94040WHO00

220DB93040WHO00

220DW93040SG00

220DW92740SG00

4000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

2700K

4000K

3000K

3000K

2700K

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

940 (4000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

930 (3000K /
CRI9O)

927 (2700K /
CRI9O)

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-403H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-303H5M3-
F1

CLU028-1204C4-273H5M3-
F1

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Silver High

Closs

Gold

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

White

White

Silver High

Gloss

Silver High
Gloss

9llm/W

80Im/W

90Im/W

89Im/W

85lm/wW

85lm/wW

84Im/wW

90Im/W

86Im/W

4000

2700

4000

3000

2700

4000

3000

3000

2700

Telefon

960 Im

840 1Im

940 Im

930 Im

890 Im

890 Im

880 Im

950 Im

900 Im




